Zags Home Game Drawing

Promotion Date(s) and Time(s)

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 4TH | 8 PM

WIN ZAGS HOME GAME TICKETS OR OTHER GREAT PRIZES

Description

You could win Gonzaga home game tickets, an autographed basketball, or Extra Play Cash. Come join in the fun and enter the drawing by 7:45 pm on Saturday, November 4th, 2023. Get one free ticket by entering the drawing at any kiosk. Must be a Coeur Rewards member.

Not a Coeur Rewards member? Joining is free and easy. Just be 18 years or older and bring your valid I.D. to sign up for Coeur Rewards by 7:30 pm on the day of the drawing.

Eligibility

All Coeur Rewards members are eligible.

Activate free entry on the drawing date by visiting any kiosk by 7:45 pm on the drawing date.

Rules

On November 4th, 2023, at 8 pm, twenty (20) tickets will be electronically drawn. Members whose names are drawn will be announced and they must report to the stage in the allotted time with valid picture ID and Coeur Rewards card to qualify. If the member fails to report within the allotted time, a replacement winner will be drawn. Members may only qualify once.

Each qualified contestant will select and open an envelope to reveal the prize they have won. Once an envelope has been selected, it is removed from the prize selection process and may not be returned nor exchanged.

Drawing Prizes

Number of Winners	Prize
5	(2) Gonzaga Basketball Home Game Tickets & an autographed basketball
5	(2) Gonzaga Basketball Home Game Tickets
10	\$250 Extra Play Cash

Must be a Coeur Rewards member to participate. Winners must be present to win and have a valid I.D. All prizes are final. No buybacks or exchanges. Extra Play Cash awarded in promotion is valid for seven (7) days. The Coeur d'Alene Casino is not responsible for any lost, damaged or stolen event tickets awarded as prizes in this promotion. Usage of the awarded event tickets is subject to the rules and regulations provided by the event's owner. Gonzaga University is not responsible for the conducting of this promotion. The Coeur d'Alene Casino reserves the right to modify or cancel this promotion at any time. Any concerns or disputes must be brought to the attention of Coeur d'Alene Casino management within 24 hours of the promotion-related event occurring. In case of a dispute, the decision of the Coeur d'Alene Casino management is final. The customer is responsible for all applicable taxes. Employees are not eligible to participate.